Copyright © BRT Systems Pte Ltd                     1
LDSBus Capacitive Touch Panel CTP40 Datasheet
Version 1.1
Document Reference No.: BRTSYS_000143    Clearance No.: BRTSYS#089
Capacitive Touch Panel
CTP40 Datasheet
Neither the whole nor any part of the information contained in, or the product described in this manual, may be adapted, or reproduced
in any material or electronic form without the prior written consent of the copyright holder. This product and its documentation are

Version 1.1
Document Reference No.: BRTSYS_000143    Clearance No.: BRTSYS#089
2 Part Numbers/Ordering Information
Part#  Description
LC-0401-01A LDSBus CTP40 1-Button Device – General Version
LC-0402-01A LDSBus CTP40 2-Button Device – General Version
LC-0403-01A LDSBus CTP40 3-Button Device – General Version
LC-0404-01A LDSBus CTP40 4-Button Device – General Version
LA-0301-01A   LDSBus RJ12-JST Cable (5m)
LC-0411-01A LDSBus CTP40 1-Button Device -Wall Box Mount
LC-0412-01A LDSBus CTP40 2-Button Device -Wall Box Mount
LC-0413-01A LDSBus CTP40 3-Button Device -Wall Box Mount
LC-0414-01A LDSBus CTP40 4-Button Device -Wall Box Mount
Table 1- Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Copyright © BRT Systems Pte Ltd                             3
LDSBus Capacitive Touch Panel CTP40 Datasheet
Version 1.1